MISSISSIPPI RIVER
COMMODITY TONNAGE - 2005
US Army Corps of Engineers, Rock Island District
(Preliminary and Subject to Change)

COAL

GRAIN

MISC

PETRO

Originate

Terminate

Through

TOTAL

Intra-Dist

JANUARY

117,400

110,278

7,200

212,236

40,042

234,878

17,400

FEBRUARY

0

92,354

0

78,586

49,002

92,354

35,234

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

Total YTD 2005

117,400

202,632

7,200

290,822

89,044

327,232

52,634

Total YTD 2004

4,325

4,095

4,325

4,325

4095

Total TYD 1990*

211,400

256,150

23,500

437,750

98,100

491,050

44,800

*Record Year




